> EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Tot. Number of countries

18

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships

100 Metres Men - B Race

Member Federation Surname

ARM
BIH
GIB
GIB
LIE
MLT
MLT
SMR

ADAMYAN
VIKALO
PENALVER
ZIBLIM BAENA
MAIER
CAMILLERI
ZAHRA
BOLLINI

11 Jun 2021 17:24 CEST

Tot. Number of athletes

Third League 2021, Limassol (CYP)

Tot. Number of Men

425 224

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 6

First Name DoB

Gagik 23/12/2001
Edhem 21/01/2002
Sean 21/09/1996
Salvador 16/08/2004
Ramon 09/04/2004
Steve 20/01/1992
Kurt 24/01/2003
Santos Nicolas 21/08/1994

201

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS
TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
3R° LEAGUE

Limassol 2021

Tot. Number of Women

Num. of athletes: 8

PB

10.94
10.84
12.54
11.95

10.80
10.96
11.30

SB

10.94
10.84

11.95

11.04

11.09
11.43
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
Third League 2021, Limassol (CYP)

FINAL ENTRIES

100 Metres Men

Member Federation Surname

ALB
AND
ARM
BIH
CYP
GEO
AASSE
LUX
MDA
MKD
MLT
MNE
SMR
SRB

Num. of countries: 14

First Name DoB
GURI Daniel 09/10/1998
GRAS TERRON Harry 27/02/2003
DONIGIAN Alexander 20/10/1993
SAVIC Egon 24/09/1999
AVGOUSTINOU Stavros 11/08/1998
DZODZUASHVILI Ivane 20/09/1999
GILL Craig 27/01/2002
BIDAINE Pol 13/12/1993
CULIS Alexei 30/01/2001
STOJOSKI Jovan 26/11/1997
BEZZINA Luke 07/05/1995
MARSENIC Ognjen 31/03/2004
SANSOVINI Francesco 18/01/2000
KIJANOVIC Aleksa 31/03/1997

11 Jun 2021 17:24 CEST

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
3R° LEAGUE

Limassol 2021

Num. of athletes: 14

PB

11.04
11.18
10.35
10.88
10.57
11.41
11.21
10.79
10.88
10.69
10.80
11.01
10.72
10.41

SB

11.18
10.37
10.90
10.57
11.41

10.96
10.88
10.69
10.91
11.01
10.72
10.51

Page 2 of 46



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

200 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
Third League 2021, Limassol (CYP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 14

Member Federation Surname

AND
ARM
AZE
BIH
CYP
GEO
AASSE
LUX
MDA
MKD
MLT
MNE
SMR
SRB

First Name DoB
ROIG BOSOM Arnau 10/04/2002
MKRTCHYAN Razmik 11/09/1998
SALAHZADE Teymur 02/05/2003
VEJZOVIC Hajrudin 01/12/2000
BEECHEY Alex 08/06/1991
ENDELADZE Mindia 24/05/1998
GILL Craig 27/01/2002
JUNCKER Olivier 07/05/2002
VIERU lan-Gheorghe 07/05/2001
STOJOSKI Jovan 26/11/1997
PELLEGRINI Graham 23/10/2004
MARSENIC Ognjen 31/03/2004
MOLINARI Francesco 29/10/1994
KIJANOVIC Bosko 21/06/2000

11 Jun 2021 17:24 CEST

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS
TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
3R° LEAGUE

Limassol 2021

Num. of athletes: 14

PB

22.72i
21.59
22.19
21.72
21.21
21.30
22.79
22.18i
21.73
21.32
22.29
22.48
21.74
21.18

SB

22.72i
21.59
22.19

21.37
21.55

22.19
21.73
21.35
22.29
22.48

21.46i
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> EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

400 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships

Member Federation Surname

ALB
AND
ARM
AZE
BIH
CYP
GEO
AASSE
LUX
MDA
MKD
MLT
MNE
SMR
SRB

BURRAJ
BLASI
OHANYAN
SALAHZADE
MALKOCEVIC
SPYROU
ENDELADZE
COLLADO
HILGER
GALUSCO
STOJOSKI
PELLEGRINI
VUJICIC
GASPERONI
KIJANOVIC

11 Jun 2021 17:24 CEST

Third League 2021, Limassol (CYP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 15

First Name DoB

Franko 19/08/1998
Pau 06/11/2000
Rafik 25/11/2001
Teymur 02/05/2003
Rusmir 09/01/1996
Stavros 19/11/2000
Mindia 24/05/1998
Sean 09/08/1995
Philippe 17/01/1999
Ivan 16/07/2002
Jovan 26/11/1997
Graham 23/10/2004
Danilo 05/05/2003
Alessandro 24/09/1997
Bosko 21/06/2000

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
3R° LEAGUE

Limassol 2021

Num. of athletes: 15

PB

46.48
49.22
49.60
48.48
48.04
47.67
45.86
52.70
48.45
48.33
46.82
49.18
51.71
48.96
46.50

SB

46.90
49.22
49.60
49.50
49.17
47.67
45.86

48.45
48.33
46.82
49.18
51.71
48.96
47.11

Page 4 of 46



> EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

800 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships

Member Federation Surname

ALB
AND
ARM
BIH
CYP
GEO
KOS
LUX
MDA
MKD
MLT
MNE
SMR
SRB

QERAMA
MOYA BETRIU
ALEKSANYAN
ROSIC
SPYROU
TSIRDAVA
HAJDARI
HENSGEN
IORDAN
PETROVSK
MICALLEF
VELJIC
MAIANI
TOMIC

11 Jun 2021 17:24 CEST

Third League 2021, Limassol (CYP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 14

First Name

Eraldo
Pol
Roman
Jovan
Stavros
Gocha
Musa
Luc
Adrian
Dimitar
Ben
Petar
Francesco Seynghyun
Aleksa

DoB

15/04/1991
09/12/1996
14/06/1988
11/10/2002
19/11/2000
10/01/1998
11/10/1987
11/06/1996
01/12/2001
12/10/1996
27/01/1999
15/05/2005
03/09/1998
20/08/2003

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS
TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
3R° LEAGUE

Limassol 2021

Num. of athletes: 14

PB

1:48.44
1:46.96
1:52.70
1:53.07
1:47.57
1:57.95
1:47.65
1:50.04
1:52.63
1:57.91
1:50.26

1:52.00

SB

1:52.50i
1:49.56
1:55.00
1:53.07
1:47.57
1:57.95
1:51.47
1:53.11
1:52.87
1:57.91
1:50.26

1:52.00

Page 5 of 46



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

1500 Metres Men

Member Federation Surname

AND
ARM
BIH
CYP
GEO
KOS
LUX
MDA
MKD
MLT
MNE
SMR
SRB

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
Third League 2021, Limassol (CYP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 13

First Name DoB
GOMEZ LOZANO Carles 21/02/1994
MKRTCHYAN Yervand 11/06/1996
CUKoVIC Stefan 21/12/1997
MICHARA Andrea Gacumi 07/07/1994
KHARAZISHVILI Dauviti 24/04/1992
KRYEZIU Astrit 22/10/1991
BERTEMES Bob 15/03/1994
GORBUSCO Nicolai 05/07/1991
IVANOVSKI Dario 15/05/1997
GUSMAN Jordan 30/01/1994
PURISIC Nemanja 14/12/2004
GIORGI Luca 13/03/1998
BIBIC Elzan 08/01/1999

11 Jun 2021 17:24 CEST

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
3R° LEAGUE

Limassol 2021

Num. of athletes: 13

PB

3:48.52
3:44.27
3:47.47i
4:03.62
3:43.21

3:43.89i
3:58.05
3:44.98i
3:37.52

4:55.16
3:35.07

SB

3:47.47i

3:43.21

3:43.89i

4:09.85i
3:44.98i

3:45.32

Page 6 of 46



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

3000 Metres Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships

Third League 2021, Limassol (CYP)

Member Federation Surname

AND
ARM
BIH
CYP
GEO
AASSE
LUX
MDA
MKD
MLT
MNE
SMR
SRB

11 Jun 2021 17:24 CEST

CARMONA PARADA
SARGSYAN
GUTIC
KHADIRI
ABESADZE
GORDON
BERTEMES
RAILEANU
IVANOVSKI
GUSMAN
SCEPANOVIC
BUGLI
BURSAC

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 13

First Name

Francesc
Vanya
Uro$
Amine
Davit
Leon
Bob
Maxim
Dario
Jordan
Vasilije
Lorenzo
Nikola

DoB

02/11/1984
15/09/1996
30/08/1997
20/11/1988
26/12/1999
01/12/1985
15/03/1994
04/10/1994
15/05/1997
30/01/1994
21/11/2001
19/06/1998
02/08/1995

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
3R° LEAGUE

Limassol 2021

Num. of athletes: 13

PB

8:56.62i
8:55.76i
8:44.83
7:55.32i
9:00.15

8:08.12
8:19.00
8:03.65i
7:48.17i

9:12.62
8:18.54i

SB

8:56.62i
9:27.90

8:16.37i
9:00.15

8:29.27

8:20.47
8:03.95i

9:18.77i
8:20.64
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

5000 Metres Men

Member Federation Surname

ALB
AND
ARM
BIH
GEO
AASSE
LUX
MDA
MKD
MLT
MNE
SMR
SRB

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
Third League 2021, Limassol (CYP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 13

First Name DoB
KELLEZI [lir 08/07/1988
CARABANA Nahuel 10/11/1999
SARGSYAN Vanya 15/09/1996
GUTIC Uros 30/08/1997
KHVICHAVA Saba 18/04/2000
ROGERS Arnold 04/09/1990
MELLINA Pol 22/06/1988
RAILEANU Maxim 04/10/1994
PETROVSKI Dimitar 12/10/1996
CASSAR Dillon 01/03/1997
SCEPANOVIC Vasilije 21/11/2001
BUGLI Lorenzo 19/06/1998
MALESEVIC Milo$ 08/08/2000

11 Jun 2021 17:24 CEST

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
3R° LEAGUE

Limassol 2021

Num. of athletes: 13

PB

16:22.53
14:23.25
15:40.00

15:20.50
15:52.52
14:04.90
14:09.23
15:30.62
14:55.29

16:08.90
14:47.05

SB

14:23.25

15:35.34
15:562.52

15:30.62

14:55.29

16:24.94

Page 8 of 46



EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

A

3000 Metres Steeplechase Men

Member Federation Surname

AND DALMAU
ARM MKRTCHYAN
BIH MRKANOVIC
CYP FRAGKOU
GEO ZILBERSHTEIN
LUX SCHELLER
MDA GORBUSCO
MKD VANDEVSKI
MLT MICALLEF
MNE PAVLICEVIC
SMR RIDOLFI

SRB MALESEVIC

11 Jun 2021 17:24 CEST

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships

Third League 2021, Limassol (CYP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

First Name DoB

Guillem 08/09/1991
Yervand 11/06/1996
Belmin 17/04/2000
Nikolas 12/04/1994
Gigla 29/07/1989
Luc 29/12/1984
Nicolai 05/07/1991
Leonid 04/06/2000
Luke 25/11/1989
Ivan 08/04/1979
Stefano 26/02/1966
Milos 08/08/2000

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
3R° LEAGUE

Limassol 2021

Num. of athletes: 12

PB

9:54.27
8:50.35
9:05.50
8:49.56
10:13.58
9:39.27
8:41.36
9:52.17
9:24.89

9:00.38

SB
10:21.88

9:18.42

10:17.15

9:17.15
9:52.17

9:00.38

Page 9 of 46



A

110 Metres Hurdles Men

Member Federation Surname

ALB
AND
BIH
CYP
GEO
LUX
MDA
MKD
MLT
MNE
SMR
SRB

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
Third League 2021, Limassol (CYP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

First Name DoB
RAMA Ravio 21/09/1990
HERREROS Pol 19/08/2005
IVICIC Luka 21/08/2003
TRAJKOVIC Milan 17/03/1992
SOSELIA Saba 18/03/2000
GRAILET Frangois 29/03/1994
CRUSELNITCHII Alexandr 16/08/1992
ZENGOVSKI Branimir 14/10/2003
SALIBA Daniel 23/02/1995
PESIC Dragan 30/12/1993
MOSCONI Matteo 05/11/1991
TRGOVCEVIC Luka 19/05/1992

11 Jun 2021 17:24 CEST

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
3R° LEAGUE

Limassol 2021

Num. of athletes: 12

PB

14.82
17.67

13.25

14.09
14.40

15.25
15.33
16.85
13.79

SB

17.67

13.91

14.09
14.83

15.25
15.37

13.79
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships

Third League 2021, Limassol (CYP)

400 Metres Hurdles Men

Member Federation Surname

ALB
AND
ARM
BIH
CYP
GEO
LUX
MDA
MKD
MLT
MNE
SMR
SRB

LATA
HERREROS
ALEKSANYAN
MALKOCEVIC
VASILEIOU
KHVICHAVA
WEBER

ESANU
SPASOVSKI

BEN MOUSSA
PESIC

ERCOLANI VOLTA
MARKOVIC

11 Jun 2021 17:24 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 13

First Name

Florian

Pol

Roman
Rusmir
Anastasios
Saba
Christopher
Cristin
Dalibor
Imed
Dragan
Andrea
Milo$

DoB

02/10/1997
19/08/2005
14/06/1988
09/01/1996
26/04/1997
18/04/2000
24/09/1996
20/06/1995
09/07/1982
15/10/1986
30/12/1993
20/04/1995
19/04/1996

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
3R° LEAGUE

Limassol 2021

Num. of athletes: 13

PB

53.13
1:03.82
56.40
51.47
53.06

56.73
54.24
59.31
1:05.80
55.91
52.60
51.82

SB

57.49
1:03.82

51.48

53.98

54.24
59.31
1:05.80

53.02
54.23

Page 11 of 46



A

High J

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

ump Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships

Third League 2021, Limassol (CYP)

Member Federation Surname

ALB
AND
BIH
CYP
GEO
AASSE
LUX
MDA
MKD
MLT
MNE
SMR
SRB

CACO

VILCHEZ VENDRELL
SUKOVIC
KONSTANTINOU
SOSELIA
RIESEN
GASPAR

TACU
JANKOVSKI
ROMEO

KoLIC

ROSSI

STEVIC

11 Jun 2021 17:24 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 13

First Name

Milen
Miquel
Marko
Vasilios
Saba
Joel
Charel
Platon
Jovanche
Flavio
Stefan
Eugenio
Slavko

DoB

08/03/2002
07/12/1993
12/04/2004
13/09/1992
18/03/2000
08/07/2004
02/10/1991
09/04/2005
09/06/1990
30/09/2002
30/04/1999
06/03/1992
07/09/2000

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
3R° LEAGUE

Limassol 2021

Num. of athletes: 13

PB

1.85
1.74i
2.07
2.28i
1.80i
1.90
2.13i
2.00
2.03
1.65
1.90
2.27
2.17

SB
1.85

2.07
2.24
1.80
1.90
2.07i
1.95
1.75
1.65
1.90
2.18
217

Page 12 of 46



> EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Pole Vault Men

Member Federation

AND
BIH
CYP
GEO
AASSE
LUX
MDA
MKD
MLT
MNE
SMR
SRB

11 Jun 2021 17:24 CEST

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships

Third League 2021, Limassol (CYP)

Surname

VILCHEZ VENDRELL
IVICIC
STYLIANOU
SOSELIA
THOMMEN
SEIL
ABRAMOV
KAJCHEVSK
BUSUTTIL
POPOVIC
MOSCONI
SAVIC

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

First Name

Miquel
Luka
Nikandros
Saba
Luc

Joe
Stanislav
Kristijan
Ryan
Milo$
Matteo
Milos

DoB

07/12/1993
21/08/2003
22/08/1989
18/03/2000
28/06/2004
03/03/1995
28/07/1995
28/10/1974
20/09/1996
31/05/1991
05/11/1991
07/09/1993

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
3R° LEAGUE

Limassol 2021

Num. of athletes: 12

PB

4.95
4.30i
5.61i
4.60i

4.35

5.05
4.60i

3.60

3.50

4.40

3.51

5.30

SB

4.40
4.30i
5.00
4.50i
4.35
4.40
4.20i
3.60

5.10

Page 13 of 46



EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

A

Long Jump Men

Member Federation

ALB
AND
ARM
AZE
BIH
CYP
GEO
KOS
AASSE
LUX
MDA
MKD
MLT
MNE
SMR
SRB

11 Jun 2021 17:24 CEST

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
Third League 2021, Limassol (CYP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

Surname First Name DoB

SMAJLAJ Izmir 29/03/1993
VILELLA ESCOLANO Eloi 14/06/2004
HAMBARDZUMYAN Artak 03/05/1989
IBRAHIMOV Yadulla 24/11/1999
HECO Sedin 15/10/1997
SIMILLIDIS Loukas 27/09/2002
KHORAVA Bachana 15/03/1993
RYSHA Erydit 01/05/1998
VERLING Matthias 17/01/2004
CIBANGO Bliss 10/01/2002
DOSCALQV Vadim 26/04/1999
ZENGOVSKI Branimir 14/10/2003
ZAMMIT Jeremy 02/09/2004
VOJVODIC Ognjen 31/01/2003
PEDRELLA MORONI Andrea 17/09/2000
ANIC Lazar 14/12/1991

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
3R° LEAGUE

Limassol 2021

Num. of athletes: 16

PB

8.16
6.59
7.62
7.32
6.95
7.33
8.25i
6.80

6.99i
7.20i

7.51
7.00
6.20
8.15

SB

8.16
6.59
7.39
7.11

7.33
7.88i
6.80

6.75

7.51

7.00

5.83
7.91i

Page 14 of 46



EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

A

Triple Jump Men

Member Federation

ALB
AND
ARM
AZE
BIH
CYP
GEO
LUX
MDA
MKD
MLT
MNE
SMR
SRB

11 Jun 2021 17:24 CEST

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
Third League 2021, Limassol (CYP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 14

Surname First Name DoB

VALIKAJ Heldi 06/03/2002
VILELLA ESCOLANO Eloi 14/06/2004
AGHASYAN Levon 19/01/1995
MAMMADOV Rustam 21/02/2001
HECO Sedin 15/10/1997
NIKOLAOU Grigoris 22/01/2003
GULELAURI Lasha 26/05/1993
MULLER Louis 29/06/2000
DOSCALOV Vadim 26/04/1999
RAMADANI Senad 04/09/2000
GRECH lan Paul 18/04/1993
VOJVODIC Ognjen 31/01/2003
PEDRELLA MORONI Andrea 17/09/2000
NOVAKOVIC Dimitrije 06/10/2000

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
3R° LEAGUE

Limassol 2021

Num. of athletes: 14

PB
14.99

17.08
16.10
15.56
15.60
17.16i
14.31
15.68

15.00
14.87
13.06
15.59

SB

16.55i
15.64
15.04i
15.60
16.82i
14.04
15.41i

14.60
14.87
12.51
15.17

Page 15 of 46



A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Shot Put Men

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
Third League 2021, Limassol (CYP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 14

Member Federation Surname

AND
ARM
AZE
BIH
CYP
GEO
KOS
LUX
MDA
MKD
MLT
MNE
SMR
SRB

First Name DoB
OLEA PEREZ Unai 23/11/1984
MANUKYAN Manuk 17/12/1996
ALIYEV Ismail 15/02/1993
PEZER Mesud 27/08/1994
ALEXIADIS Konstantinos 03/06/2002
MUJARIDZE Giorgi 22/03/1998
RAMADANI Muhamet 11/08/2002
BERTEMES Bob 24/05/1993
MARDARE Andrian 20/06/1995
NOJKOVSKI Marjan 17/05/1986
CARUANA Kyle 05/07/2003
BUROVIC Tomas 14/02/1994
GASPERONI Matteo 26/04/2003
KOLASINAC Asmir 15/10/1984

11 Jun 2021 17:24 CEST

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS
TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
3R° LEAGUE

Limassol 2021

Num. of athletes: 14

PB

12.45i
16.14i
16.04
21.48
16.21
21.21i
18.64
22.22
17.34i
14.48

20.60
10.08
21.58

SB

14.71
15.85
20.78i
16.21
20.20i
18.64
21.71
12.04
13.23

20.60

10.08
20.70

Page 16 of 46



EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

A

Discus Throw Men

Member Federation

AND
ARM
AZE
BIH
CYP
GEO
KOS
LUX
MDA
MKD
MLT
MNE
SMR
SRB

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
Third League 2021, Limassol (CYP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 14

Surname First Name DoB

OLEA PEREZ Unai 23/11/1984
MANUKYAN Manuk 17/12/1996
ALIYEV Ismail 15/02/1993
GRUBISA Voislav 12/07/1997
PARELLIS Apostolos 24/07/1985
ABULASHVILI Temuri 09/06/1998
SUMICI Alaudin 03/04/2002
BERTEMES Bob 24/05/1993
MURA Stefan 02/06/1997
STEFANOSKI Stefan 31/07/1993
MIFSUD Bradley 23/01/1996
FURTULA Danijel 31/07/1992
GASPERONI Matteo 26/04/2003
ZDRAVKOVIC Bogdan 27/03/1999

11 Jun 2021 17:24 CEST

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS
TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
3R° LEAGUE

Limassol 2021

Num. of athletes: 14

PB

38.66
54.10
46.97
56.94
66.32
58.69
44.25
61.06
59.50
45.75
45.77
65.59
24.10
51.55

SB

42.03
45.94
52.34
61.90
58.69
44.25

57.06
45.75
44.25
65.59
24.10
50.33

Page 17 of 46



A

Hammer Throw Men

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
Third League 2021, Limassol (CYP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

Member Federation Surname

AND
ARM
BIH
CYP
GEO
LUX
MDA
MKD
MLT
MNE
SMR
SRB

First Name DoB
OLEA PEREZ Unai 23/11/1984
HOVHANNISYAN Petros 08/12/1993
VILIC Samir 08/11/1978
POURSANIDIS Alexandros 23/01/1993
GURGENIDZE Lasha-Giorgi 05/10/1999
WEIWERT Steve 07/02/1997
MARGHIEV Serghei 06/11/1992
NOJKOVSKI Marjan 17/05/1986
MARTINI Luca 02/05/2000
RISTIC Danilo 24/02/1985
MURARO Lorenzo 02/08/2000
GVERO Vojislav 19/04/1998

11 Jun 2021 17:24 CEST

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
3R° LEAGUE

Limassol 2021

Num. of athletes: 12

PB

44.60
61.87
74.05
71.50

78.72

56.95

20.01
63.36

SB

74.05
71.50

78.21

51.85

63.36
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A

Javelin Throw Men

Member Federation Surname

ALB
AND
ARM
BIH
CYP
GEO
AASSE
LUX
MDA
MKD
MLT
MNE
SMR
SRB

11 Jun 2021 17:24 CEST

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
Third League 2021, Limassol (CYP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 14

First Name DoB
MINKA Mikel 08/11/2001
OLEA PEREZ Unai 23/11/1984
HOVHANNISYAN Petros 08/12/1993
MILEUSNIC Dejan 16/11/1991
SAVVA Spyros 24/01/2000
ZHORZHOLIANI Irakli 07/06/2003
VERLING Matthias 17/01/2004
REUTER Tom 06/01/1990
MARDARE Andrian 20/06/1995
ACKOVSKI Stefan 27/05/1998
MIFSUD Bradley 23/01/1996
PAPAZI Amir 19/12/2001
MURARO Lorenzo 02/08/2000
SAMAC Vedran 22/01/1990

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
3R° LEAGUE

Limassol 2021

Num. of athletes: 14

PB
47.26

56.90
81.63
73.09
60.84

72.90
86.66
60.07
66.47
67.92
35.06
80.90

SB
47.26

56.90
78.72
73.09
60.84

86.66
60.07
66.47
64.40

73.49
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A

4x100 Metres Relay Men

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
Third League 2021, Limassol (CYP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 14

Member Federation Surname

AND
AND
AND
AND
ARM
ARM
ARM
ARM
BIH
BIH
BIH
BIH
CYP
CYP
CYP
CYP
CYP
GEO
GEO
GEO
GEO
GEO
AASSE
AASSE
AASSE
AASSE
AASSE
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
MDA
MDA
MDA
MDA
MDA
MDA

First Name DoB
BLASI Pau 06/11/2000
GRAS TERRON Harry 27/02/2003
HERREROS Pol 19/08/2005
ROIG BOSOM Arnau 10/04/2002
ADAMYAN Gagik 23/12/2001
DONIGIAN Alexander 20/10/1993
MKRTCHYAN Razmik 11/09/1998
OHANYAN Rafik 25/11/2001
MALKOCEVIC Rusmir 09/01/1996
SAVIC Egon 24/09/1999
VEJZOVIC Hajrudin 01/12/2000
VIKALO Edhem 21/01/2002
AVGOUSTINOU Stavros 11/08/1998
BEECHEY Alex 08/06/1991
CHRISTODOULOU Emmanouil 21/05/2003
HADJISERGIS Dimitris 23/06/2002
IOANNOU Fotis 10/11/1998
DZODZUASHVILI Ivane 20/09/1999
ENDELADZE Mindia 24/05/1998
KHORAVA Bachana 15/03/1993
SOSELIA Saba 18/03/2000
TSIRDAVA Gocha 10/01/1998
COLLADO Sean 09/08/1995
GILL Craig 27/01/2002
PENALVER Sean 21/09/1996
ZIBLIM BAENA Salvador 16/08/2004
MAIER Ramon 09/04/2004
BIDAINE Pol 13/12/1993
BOUSSONG Olivier 30/10/1995
CIBANGO Bliss 10/01/2002
GRAILET Francois 29/03/1994
JUNCKER Olivier 07/05/2002
MULLER Louis 29/06/2000
CRUSELNITCHII Alexandr 16/08/1992
CULIS Alexei 30/01/2001
ESANU Cristin 20/06/1995
GALUSCO Ivan 16/07/2002
VIERU lan-Gheorghe 07/05/2001
ZATIC Alexandru 24/02/1993

11 Jun 2021 17:24 CEST

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS
TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
3R° LEAGUE

Limassol 2021

Num. of athletes: 61

PB

SB
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> EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships

4x100 Metres Relay Men

Member Federation Surname

MKD
MKD
MKD
MKD
MLT

MLT

MLT

MLT

MNE
MNE
MNE
SMR
SMR
SMR
SMR
SMR
SMR
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

RAMADANI
SPASOVSKI
STOJOSKI
ZENGOVSKI
BEZZINA
CAMILLERI
ZAHRA
ZAMMIT
MARSENIC
VOJVODIC
VvUJICIC
BOLLINI
DAVOSI
GASPERONI
MAIANI
MOLINARI
SANSOVINI
BULAJIC
KIJANOVIC
KIJANOVIC
MANDIC
MIHAJLOV

11 Jun 2021 17:24 CEST

Third League 2021, Limassol (CYP)

Num. of countries: 14

First Name

Senad
Dalibor
Jovan
Branimir
Luke
Steve

Kurt
Jeremy
Ognjen
Ognjen
Danilo
Santos Nicolas
Davide
Alessandro
Francesco Seynghyun
Francesco
Francesco
Nemanja
Aleksa
Bosko
Mihajlo
Stefan

DoB

04/09/2000
09/07/1982
26/11/1997
14/10/2003
07/05/1995
20/01/1992
24/01/2003
02/09/2004
31/03/2004
31/01/2003
05/05/2003
21/08/1994
16/01/2003
24/09/1997
03/09/1998
29/10/1994
18/01/2000
26/01/1996
31/03/1997
21/06/2000
31/07/2000
29/06/2001

PB

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
3R° LEAGUE

Limassol 2021

Num. of athletes: 61

SB
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A

4x400 Metres Relay Men

Member Federation Surname

AND
AND
AND
AND
ARM
ARM
ARM
ARM
BIH
BIH
BIH
CYP
CYP
CYP
CYP
CYP
CYP
GEO
GEO
GEO
GEO
GEO
AASSE
AASSE
AASSE
AASSE
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
MDA
MDA
MDA
MDA
MKD
MKD
MKD

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
Third League 2021, Limassol (CYP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 13

First Name DoB
BLASI Pau 06/11/2000
CARABANA Nahuel 10/11/1999
MOYA BETRIU Pol 09/12/1996
VILELLA ESCOLANO Eloi 14/06/2004
HAKOBYAN Arman 22/04/2000
MKRTCHYAN Razmik 11/09/1998
OHANYAN Rafik 25/11/2001
SARGSYAN Davit 21/08/2001
CUKoVIC Stefan 21/12/1997
MALKOCEVIC Rusmir 09/01/1996
VEJZOVIC Hajrudin 01/12/2000
CHORATTA Georgios 10/04/2001
CHRYSOSTOMOU Michalis 10/11/1996
DEMETRIADES Andreas 08/11/2001
KHADIRI Amine 20/11/1988
SPYROU Stavros 19/11/2000
VASILEIOU Anastasios 26/04/1997
DZODZUASHVILI Ivane 20/09/1999
ENDELADZE Mindia 24/05/1998
KHVICHAVA Saba 18/04/2000
SOSELIA Saba 18/03/2000
TSIRDAVA Gocha 10/01/1998
COLLADO Sean 09/08/1995
GILL Craig 27/01/2002
PENALVER Sean 21/09/1996
ZIBLIM BAENA Salvador 16/08/2004
DJAZOULI Aymen 16/07/1998
HENSGEN Luc 11/06/1996
HILGER Philippe 17/01/1999
JUNCKER Max 26/11/1999
JUNCKER Olivier 07/05/2002
WEBER Christopher 24/09/1996
ESANU Cristin 20/06/1995
GALUSCO Ivan 16/07/2002
IORDAN Adrian 01/12/2001
VIERU lan-Gheorghe 07/05/2001
RAMADANI Senad 04/09/2000
SPASOVSKI Dalibor 09/07/1982
STOJOSKI Jovan 26/11/1997

11 Jun 2021 17:24 CEST

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
3R° LEAGUE

Limassol 2021

Num. of athletes: 61

PB

SB
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> EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships

Third League 2021, Limassol (CYP)

4x400 Metres Relay Men

Member Federation Surname

MKD
MLT

MLT

MLT

MLT

MLT

MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
SMR
SMR
SMR
SMR
SMR
SMR
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

ZENGOVSKI
CHETCUTI
MICALLEF
MICALLEF
PELLEGRINI
ZAMMIT
CATOVIC
MARSENIC
TOMIC
VUJADINOVIC
VvUJICIC
BOLLINI
DAVOSI
ERCOLANI VOLTA
GASPERONI
MAIANI
MOLINARI
KIJANOVIC
MANDIC
MARKOVIC
MARKOVIC
RADOJKOVIC

11 Jun 2021 17:24 CEST

Num. of countries: 13

First Name

Branimir
Christian
Ben
Krestien
Graham
Warren
Emir
Ognjen
Petar

Filip

Danilo
Santos Nicolas
Davide
Andrea
Alessandro
Francesco Seynghyun
Francesco
Bosko
Mihajlo
Ivan

Milo$

Milo$

DoB

14/10/2003
02/02/1994
27/01/1999
06/09/2001
23/10/2004
12/09/1995
18/07/1994
31/03/2004
25/05/2003
26/03/1999
05/05/2003
21/08/1994
16/01/2003
20/04/1995
24/09/1997
03/09/1998
29/10/1994
21/06/2000
31/07/2000
01/03/1995
19/04/1996
27/07/1999

PB

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
3R° LEAGUE

Limassol 2021

Num. of athletes: 61

SB
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A

100 Metres Women

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
Third League 2021, Limassol (CYP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 16

Member Federation Surname

ALB
AND
ARM
AZE
BIH
CYP
GEO
KOS
LUX
MDA
MKD
MLT
MNE
AASSE
SMR
SRB

First Name DoB
MYRTOLLARI Elisa 23/03/2004
CEREZO Ariadna 01/08/2001
BAGHYAN Marianna 17/10/1998
VALIYEVA Lamiya 05/04/2002
RASIC Almina 21/01/2003
FOTOPOULOU Olivia 20/12/1996
KHARCHILAVA Lika 04/08/2000
SUSURI Sara 09/09/2004
VAN DER WEKEN Patrizia 12/11/1999
PODOLEANU Diana 23/12/1995
VRANIKJ Mila 05/07/2003
SCICLUNA Carla 27/01/2001
DUBAK Kristina 13/08/1996
AFRIAT Charlotte 17/10/2002
GASPARELLI Alessandra 03/09/2004
TIRNANIC Milana 01/09/1994

11 Jun 2021 17:24 CEST

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
3R° LEAGUE

Limassol 2021

Num. of athletes: 16

PB
12.33

12.00
12.18
12.41
11.38
12.53

11.52
11.76
12.71
12.14
12.38
12.41
12.17
11.46

SB
12.33

12.55
12.18
12.82
11.38
12.53

11.58
12.06
12.71
12.18
12.41
12.75
12.17
11.46
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> EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

100 Metres Women - B Race

Member Federation Surname

BIH STOJKOVIC
MKD MALO

MLT BUSUTTIL
MLT WINGFIELD
MON CHIABAUT
SMR GUIDI

11 Jun 2021 17:24 CEST

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships

Third League 2021, Limassol (CYP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 5

First Name DoB

Kristina 25/06/2004
Natura 27/07/2004
Sarah 14/10/1991
Charlotte 30/11/1994
llona 01/06/1997
Rebecca 10/12/1999

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS
TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
3R° LEAGUE

Limassol 2021

Num. of athletes: 6

PB

13.15
12.78
12.09
11.54
13.29
12.83

SB

12.78
12.18
12.33
13.29
13.01
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A

200 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

AND
ARM
AZE
BIH
CYP
GEO
AASSE
LUX
MDA
MKD
MLT
MNE
SMR
SRB

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
Third League 2021, Limassol (CYP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 14

First Name DoB
MALAGA MORAN Carlota Meritxell 16/01/2002
CHILOYAN Gayane 27/09/2000
VALIYEVA Lamiya 05/04/2002
RASIC Almina 21/01/2003
FOTOPOULOU Olivia 20/12/1996
KHARCHILAVA Lika 04/08/2000
REYES Norcady 30/10/2003
BAUER Anais 04/08/1993
PODOLEANU Diana 23/12/1995
ISLAMI Drita 01/08/1996
SCICLUNA Carla 27/01/2001
TURNER Anja 11/09/2002
GUIDI Rebecca 10/12/1999
ILIC Ivana 08/06/2002

11 Jun 2021 17:24 CEST

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
3R° LEAGUE

Limassol 2021

Num. of athletes: 14

PB

26.32
23.16
24.54
25.92
23.48
26.32

24.16
24.05
25.04
24.89

26.79
23.62

SB
26.32

24.54
26.78i
23.48
26.32

24.82
24.94

25.40
24.89

23.62
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A

400 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

ALB
AND
ARM
BIH
CYP
GEO
AASSE
KOS
LUX
MDA
MKD
MLT
MNE
SMR
SRB

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
Third League 2021, Limassol (CYP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 15

First Name DoB
BEQIRI lljana 06/01/2000
MALAGA MORAN Carlota Meritxell 16/01/2002
CHILOYAN Gayane 27/09/2000
ROLJIC Aleksandra 16/01/2001
ARTYMATA Eleni 16/05/1986
PAPUASHVILI Tinatin 05/03/1995
REYES Norcady 30/10/2003
PECI Lirije 19/04/2000
HAVE Yana 15/12/1999
CULEA Madalina 29/09/2002
ISLAMI Drita 01/08/1996
RICHARD Janet 03/07/1998
SULJEVIC Amina 14/05/2005
BUCCI Sofia 16/11/1998
MACANOVIC Dragana 07/10/2001

11 Jun 2021 17:24 CEST

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
3R° LEAGUE

Limassol 2021

Num. of athletes: 15

PB

57.53
58.65
55.40
57.40
51.14
61.59
64.63i
58.47i
58.20i
56.95
56.35i
54.06
62.07
60.33
55.48

SB

57.53
58.65

58.76
51.82
61.59

58.47i
59.62
56.95

55.88
62.07
60.42
55.48
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A

800 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

ALB
AND
ARM
BIH
CYP
GEO
KOS
LUX
MDA
MKD
MLT
MNE
SMR
SRB

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
Third League 2021, Limassol (CYP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 14

First Name DoB
DAUTI Relaksa 02/10/2001
MARTINS PATRICIO Maria Cristina 01/06/2004
ALAVERDYAN Ellada 02/02/2000
GAJIC Jelena 06/11/1997
KOUNTOURI Kalliopi 07/07/1997
USTIAN Gaiane 30/11/1990
DELIU Albina 26/05/2000
ARENDT Fanny 05/06/2002
BOTNARI Mihaela 24/10/2002
STOJANOVSKA Marija 04/12/1995
VELLA Hannah 22/10/2002
ZIVKOVIC Marija 07/05/2000
ORSI Giulia 10/12/2003
STAMBOLIC Marija 04/01/1993

11 Jun 2021 17:24 CEST

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS
TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
3R° LEAGUE

Limassol 2021

Num. of athletes: 14

PB

2:12.41
2:23.34
2:15.41
2:05.82
2:10.30
2:13.40
2:13.86i
2:07.81i
2:17.93
2:31.10
2:16.86
2:28.58
2:33.10
2:06.22

SB

2:14.50
2:23.34
2:16.10
2:06.66i
2:10.30
2:17.47
2:13.86i
2:07.81i
2:17.93

2:28.58
2:33.10
2:06.54
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A

1500 Metres Women

Member Federation Surname

ALB
AND
ARM
BIH
CYP
GEO
LUX
MDA
MKD
MLT
MNE
SMR
SRB

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
Third League 2021, Limassol (CYP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 13

First Name DoB
DAUTI Redia 25/01/2004
CINCA BONS Aina 24/02/1999
ALAVERDYAN Ellada 02/02/2000
KURES Glorija 06/11/2003
PANAGIOTOU Meropi 01/12/1994
USTIAN Gaiane 30/11/1990
HOFFMANN Vera 02/11/1996
BOTNARI Mihaela 24/10/2002
RISTIKJ Milijana 26/09/1994
CORTIS Joelle 28/03/1987
PERUNOVIC Sladana 26/03/1984
ORSI Giulia 10/12/2003
SIKIMA Dunja 11/12/2005

11 Jun 2021 17:24 CEST

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS
TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
3R° LEAGUE

Limassol 2021

Num. of athletes: 13

PB

4:32.63
4:49.12
4:35.48i

4:20.35
4:34.52
4:11.44
4:46.18i
5:32.14
4:46.87
4:23.73

4:32.17i

SB

4:32.63
4:49.12

4:34.53
4:48.54
4:14.86i
4:46.54i
5:32.14

4:32.17i
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\, EUROPEAN Final Entries - Athletes List by event
g ATHLETICS
European Athletics Team Championships

Third League 2021, Limassol (CYP)

FINAL ENTRIES

3000 Metres Women Num. of countries: 13
Member Federation Surname First Name DoB
ALB DAUTI Redia 25/01/2004
AND MISSE CORTINA Elisabet 02/03/1979
AZE YUSUPOVA Anna 25/06/1987
BIH HRNJIC Alma 07/09/1997
CYP PANAGIOTOU Meropi 01/12/1994
GEO ZHANDAROVA Valeriia 17/03/1994
LUX GLODEN Jenny 17/08/1993
MDA FISIKOVICI Lilia 29/03/1989
MKD POP ARSOVA Adrijana 18/01/1990
MLT BEZZINA Lisa Marie 05/11/1979
MNE PAVLICEVIC Vesna 07/03/1985
SMR GUIDUCCI Chiara 07/08/1988
SRB sIMoVIC Teodora 27/10/1993

11 Jun 2021 17:24 CEST

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS
TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
3R° LEAGUE

Limassol 2021

Num. of athletes: 13

PB
9:53.07

9:56.95i
10:18.71
9:29.48
9:13.20

9:14.30
10:08.33
9:56.82
11:56.29
12:19.77
9:23.86

SB
9:53.07

10:29.13

9:36.99

9:565.45

10:08.33

9:56.82

11:56.29

9:51.99
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A

5000 Metres Women

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
Third League 2021, Limassol (CYP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

Member Federation Surname

ALB
AND
BIH
CYP
GEO
LUX
MDA
MKD
MLT
MNE
SMR
SRB

First Name DoB
GEGA Luiza 05/11/1988
MOURELO Xénia 12/05/1989
COMOR Adela 13/07/1994
CHARALAMBOUS Thalia 26/08/1989
ZHANDAROVA Valeriia 17/03/1994
MELLINA Martine 03/09/1990
FISIKOVICI Lilia 29/03/1989
POP ARSOVA Adrijana 18/01/1990
BEZZINA Lisa Marie 05/11/1979
PAVLICEVIC Vesna 07/03/1985
GUIDUCCI Chiara 07/08/1988
JEVTIC Olivera 24/07/1977

11 Jun 2021 17:24 CEST

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
3R° LEAGUE

Limassol 2021

Num. of athletes: 12

PB
15:36.62

16:21.07
15:33.10
16:34.22
16:13.24
18:09.22
16:55.05

15:11.25

SB

16:21.07

17:28.14

17:20.41
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> EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

3000 Metres Steeplechase Women

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
Third League 2021, Limassol (CYP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS
TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
3R° LEAGUE

Limassol 2021

Num. of athletes: 12

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB

ALB GEGA Luiza 05/11/1988
AND MOURELO Xénia 12/05/1989
ARM ALAVERDYAN Ellada 02/02/2000
BIH COMOR Adela 13/07/1994
CYP CHADJIPOLYDOROU Chrystalla 21/04/1993
GEO GVINIANIDZE Tamta 18/02/2000
KOS BAKRAQI Gresa 11/09/1995
LUX WEILER Liz 19/09/1991
MDA STAVILA Andreea 13/12/2000
MKD RISTIKJ Milijana 26/09/1994
MLT ABDILLA Tara 06/04/1985
SRB DOKOVIC Sanja 15/05/2002

11 Jun 2021 17:24 CEST

PB SB
9:19.93 9:29.93
11:36.10  11:36.10
11:08.01
11:27.39
10:43.08  11:25.70
13:12.47
10:41.93  12:02.30
11:18.52  11:18.52
11:561.87  11:561.87
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Final Entries - Athletes List by event

> EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

European Athletics Team Championships
Third League 2021, Limassol (CYP)

FINAL ENTRIES

100 Metres Hurdles Women Num. of countries: 12

Member Federation Surname First Name DoB

ALB SINA Melisa 15/11/2002
AND CEREZO Ariadna 01/08/2001
ARM ADAMYAN Meline 04/09/2002
BIH GARIC Masa 08/02/2005
CYP CHRISTOFI Natalia 10/02/1997
GEO TCHKADUA Bela 24/04/2001
LUX SCHMIDT Chloé 17/07/2001
MDA DOVGANICI luliana 07/08/2000
MKD MIROSKA Martina 24/06/1998
MLT FITZ Rebecca 06/05/1997
SMR GASPARELLI Alessandra 03/09/2004
SRB LUKIC Anja 30/05/1999

11 Jun 2021 17:24 CEST

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
3R° LEAGUE

Limassol 2021

Num. of athletes: 12

PB

14.77
16.30
15.80
15.22
13.32
16.55
15.93
14.23
16.97
15.92
14.59
13.32

SB

16.30

15.22

13.32

15.21

16.97

14.59
13.32
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> EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

400 Metres Hurdles Women

Member Federation Surname

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships

Third League 2021, Limassol (CYP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 14

ALB AHMET
AND LUQUE

ARM ADAMYAN
BIH GARIC

CYP KYRIAKOU
GEO PAPUASHVILI
LUX SCHMIDT
MDA GARAEVA
MKD ISLAMI

MLT CHOUHAL
MNE MATKOVIC
AASSE GASTAUD
SMR BERTI

SRB GAJIC

11 Jun 2021 17:24 CEST

First Name DoB

Uibi 12/12/2002
Bruna 28/12/2002
Meline 04/09/2002
Masa 08/02/2005
Miranta 05/03/1996
Tinatin 05/03/1995
Chloé 17/07/2001
lana 29/04/2002
Drita 01/08/1996
Sarah 06/05/2003
Andrea 13/09/2002
Marie-Charlotte 30/11/1999
Beatrice 06/12/1999
Maja 07/05/1997

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
3R° LEAGUE

Limassol 2021

Num. of athletes: 14

PB

1:06.87
1:05.52
1:13.67
1:05.03
1:02.31
1:05.20
1:02.60
1:01.57

58.66
1:05.87
1:12.42
1:07.57
1:02.63

59.19

SB

1:06.87
1:05.52

1:05.03
1:02.31

1:04.36
1:02.32
58.66

1:12.42

1:03.37
59.19
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A

High Jump Women

Member Federation Surname

AND
BIH
CYP
GEO
LUX
MDA
MKD
MLT
MNE
SMR
SRB

11 Jun 2021 17:24 CEST

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
Third League 2021, Limassol (CYP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 11

First Name DoB
FERREIRA LOPEZ Aina 16/05/2005
LUCIC Sara 12/04/2000
IOANNIDOU Styliana 17/12/2003
TCHKADUA Bela 24/04/2001
LANNERS Nadine 06/06/1990
BULAT Ana 30/06/2005
LAZAREVSKA Mihaela 20/11/2002
SPITERI Shazney 09/02/2004
VUKOVIC Marija 21/01/1992
MICHELOTTI Melissa 28/10/1996
TOPIC Angelina 26/07/2005

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
3R° LEAGUE

Limassol 2021

Num. of athletes: 11

PB

1.47i
1.83
1.86
1.55
1.70
1.60
1.65
1.50
1.95
1.71
1.85i

SB

1.45i
1.75i
1.86
1.55
1.60
1.60i
1.65

1.93i

1.66i
1.85i
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> EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Pole Vault Women

Member Federation

AND
BIH
CYP
LUX
MDA
MLT
SMR
SRB

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
Third League 2021, Limassol (CYP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 8

Surname First Name DoB

FLINCH Carla 11/05/2004
HADZIAHMETAGIC Neira 08/11/1999
ARISTOTELOUS Maria 10/08/1991
BUEKENS Lara 10/10/1997
ABRAMOVA Ecaterina 02/08/1988
DALLI Peppijna 16/01/1998
MURACCINI Martina 14/05/1995
sLovIC Valentina 12/11/2003

11 Jun 2021 17:24 CEST

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS
TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
3R° LEAGUE

Limassol 2021

Num. of athletes: 8

PB

2.57
4.10
4.00
3.60
3.71
3.60i
3.30i

SB

2.57
3.70
3.71
3.20i
3.71
3.60i
3.30i
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> EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Long Jump Women

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships

Third League 2021, Limassol (CYP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 15

Member Federation Surname

ALB RRASA

AND FLINCH

ARM SARGSYAN
AZE PEKHTIREVA
BIH STANIVUKOVIC
CYP FOTOPOULOU
GEO GVINIANIDZE
AASSE ROHRER

LUX JONES

MDA SENCHIV

MKD URDAREVSKA
MLT AZZOPARDI
MNE MATOVIC
SMR SELVA

SRB GARDASEVIC

11 Jun 2021 17:24 CEST

First Name DoB

Erisa 11/01/2004
Carla 11/05/2004
Yana 20/10/2000
Yelena 11/01/2001
Nikolija 27/03/1997
Filippa 20/12/1996
Tamta 18/02/2000
Julia 27/01/2005
Laurence 29/08/1996
Anastasia 02/01/1998
Gala 12/06/2003
Claire 29/09/1999
Ljiliana 16/10/1993
Alessia 27/09/2000
Milica 28/09/1998

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
3R° LEAGUE

Limassol 2021

Num. of athletes: 15

PB
5.91i

5.95i
6.01
5.73
6.58
5.73i
5.22
5.97
5.88
5.27
6.02
5.98
5.16i
6.64

SB
5.76i

5.92
5.11
6.53i
5.73i
5.22
5.85
5.85
5.20
6.02
5.58
5.16i
6.59
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A

Triple Jump Women

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
Third League 2021, Limassol (CYP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 14

Member Federation Surname

AND
ARM
AZE
BIH
CYP
GEO
AASSE
LUX
MDA
MKD
MLT
MNE
SMR
SRB

First Name DoB
FERREIRA LOPEZ Aina 16/05/2005
SARGSYAN Yana 20/10/2000
SARIYEVA Yekaterina 18/12/1995
STANIVUKOVIC Nikolija 27/03/1997
IOANNOU Natalie 15/01/2002
GVINIANIDZE Tamta 18/02/2000
STUBER Nadine 10/02/2005
BOKOMBA Nita 21/11/1994
SENCHIV Anastasia 02/01/1998
URDAREVSKA Gala 12/06/2003
AZZOPARDI Claire 29/09/1999
MATOVIC Ljiljana 16/10/1993
GASPERONI Giulia 17/04/2000
GNJATOVIC Jovana 24/07/2002

11 Jun 2021 17:24 CEST

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
3R° LEAGUE

Limassol 2021

Num. of athletes: 14

PB

13.06i
13.88
11.41
11.92
11.87i
10.12
11.94
13.26

12.97
12.84
11.64
13.09

SB

13.88

11.92
11.87i
10.12
11.23
12.59i

12.62
12.60i

13.09
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> EUROPEAN
J ATHLETICS

Shot Put Women

Member Federation

AND
ARM
BIH
CYP
GEO
AASSE
LUX
MDA
MKD
MLT
MNE
SMR
SRB

11 Jun 2021 17:24 CEST

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
Third League 2021, Limassol (CYP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 13

Surname First Name DoB

FAJARDO CASANOVA Dolga 09/09/1996
ARZUMANYAN Diana 22/12/1999
SALKIC Mediha 22/02/1999
THRASYVOULOU Paraskeovulla 21/02/1994
KHARCHILAVA Lika 04/08/2000
INSINNA Jule 07/10/2003
KRUMLOVSKY Stéphanie 12/06/1995
EMILIANOV Alexandra 19/09/1999
MIROSKA Martina 24/06/1998
ZAHRA Mariah 24/01/2003
BOSKOVIC Ana 11/10/2001
MURACCINI Martina 14/05/1995
TOMASEVIC Dragana 04/06/1982

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
3R° LEAGUE

Limassol 2021

Num. of athletes: 13

PB

8.84
10.60
14.88
13.09

11.60

14.87

17.25

11.96

14.81

SB

8.84
10.60
14.79i
13.09

11.60
14.87
17.25

11.96
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A

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships

Third League 2021, Limassol (CYP)

Discus Throw Women

Member Federation Surname

AND
ARM
BIH
CYP
GEO
AASSE
LUX
MDA
MKD
MLT
MNE
SMR
SRB

FAJARDO CASANOVA
SHAHNAZARYAN
SALKIC

LADA
TSIKVADZE
INSINNA
LEVENARD
EMILIANOV
EFREMOVSKA
ZAHRA
BOSKOVIC
ROSSI
TOMASEVIC

11 Jun 2021 17:24 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 13

First Name

Dolgca
Zhanna
Mediha
Androniki
Nino

Jule
Anne
Alexandra
Mateja
Mariah
Ana
Eleonora
Dragana

DoB

09/09/1996
15/06/1984
22/02/1999
19/04/1991
14/02/1999
07/10/2003
20/02/1996
19/09/1999
06/01/1996
24/01/2003
11/10/2001
23/01/1988
04/06/1982

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS
TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
3R° LEAGUE

Limassol 2021

Num. of athletes: 13

PB SB
34.96
49.32 46.53
59.18 57.54
33.38
43.36 43.36
46.06
61.62 60.26
41.61 34.50
25.40
46.00 41.96
63.63 60.24
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A

Hammer Throw Women

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
Third League 2021, Limassol (CYP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 12

Member Federation Surname

AND
ARM
BIH
CYP
GEO
LUX
MDA
MKD
MLT
MNE
SMR
SRB

11 Jun 2021 17:24 CEST

First Name DoB
VILLALON AGUADO Elena 07/04/1982
SHAHNAZARYAN Zhanna 15/06/1984
BASIC Ajla 29/06/2001
KYRIAKOU Chrystalla 04/10/1996
TSIKVADZE Nino 14/02/1999
PLEIMLING Isabeau 24/01/1995
PETRIVSKAYA Zalina 05/02/1988
EFREMOVSKA Mateja 06/01/1996
CHOUHAL Antonella 27/04/1976
DURKOVIC Bojana 23/07/1986
ROSSI Eleonora 23/01/1988
IVANOVIC Aleksandra 02/07/1995

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
3R° LEAGUE

Limassol 2021

Num. of athletes: 12

PB

42.65
50.36
57.07
63.32
67.62
52.64
74.70
18.41
46.75

16.54
61.12

SB

48.48
53.99
63.32
67.62
52.64
74.20

44.25

58.68
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A

Javelin Throw Women

EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships
Third League 2021, Limassol (CYP)

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 13

Member Federation Surname

AND
ARM
BIH
CYP
GEO
AASSE
LUX
MDA
MKD
MLT
MNE
SMR
SRB

First Name DoB
FAJARDO CASANOVA Dolga 09/09/1996
MKRTCHYAN Mariam 29/06/1999
SPAJIC Vanja 31/12/1995
ELLINA Christiana 18/12/2004
TCHKADUA Bela 24/04/2001
ROHRER Julia 27/01/2005
PLEIMLING Noémie 27/08/1993
VASILACHI Carolina 19/01/2002
EFREMOVSKA Mateja 06/01/1996
CAMPBELL Elisa June 17/06/2000
DURICKOVIC Darinka 29/12/2000
CESARINI Giorgia 12/08/2002
VUCENOVIC Marija 03/04/1993

11 Jun 2021 17:24 CEST

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
3R° LEAGUE

Limassol 2021

Num. of athletes: 13

PB

46.60
55.06
47.44

41.30
57.46
46.66
22.04
24.74
42.99

62.25

SB

46.60
55.06
46.90
41.30
55.84
46.48

30.74

62.25
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O EUROPEAN
g ATHLETICS

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships

Third League 2021, Limassol (CYP)

4x100 Metres Relay Women

Member Federation Surname

FINAL ENTRIES

Num. of countries: 14

AND CEREZO
AND FERREIRA LOPEZ
AND LUQUE

AND MALAGA MORAN
ARM ADAMYAN

ARM BAGHYAN

ARM CHILOYAN

ARM SARGSYAN

BIH GARIC

BIH RASIC

BIH STANIVUKOVIC
BIH STOJKOVIC

CYP ANDREOU

CYP ARTYMATA

CYP FOTOPOULOU
CYP FOTOPOULOU
CYP PAPAIOANNOU
CYP PISIARA

GEO GVINIANIDZE
GEO KHARCHILAVA
GEO PAPUASHVILI
GEO TCHKADUA
GEO USTIAN

AASSE REYES

AASSE ROHRER

LUX ARENDT

LUX BAUER

LUX JONES

LUX LAMESCH

LUX ROSSI

LUX VAN DER WEKEN
MDA BERGHII

MDA CONTREBUT
MDA DOVGANICI

MDA PODOLEANU
MDA SENCHIV

MKD BOZINOVSKA
MKD ISLAMI

MKD MALO

11 Jun 2021 17:24 CEST

First Name DoB PB
Ariadna 01/08/2001
Aina 16/05/2005
Bruna 28/12/2002
Carlota Meritxell 16/01/2002
Meline 04/09/2002
Marianna 17/10/1998
Gayane 27/09/2000
Yana 20/10/2000
Masa 08/02/2005
Almina 21/01/2003
Nikolija 27/03/1997
Kristina 25/06/2004
Paraskevi 15/01/1997
Eleni 16/05/1986
Filippa 20/12/1996
Olivia 20/12/1996
Anna Ramona 15/06/1989
Marianna 10/05/1997
Tamta 18/02/2000
Lika 04/08/2000
Tinatin 05/03/1995
Bela 24/04/2001
Gaiane 30/11/1990
Norcady 30/10/2003
Julia 27/01/2005
Fanny 05/06/2002
Anais 04/08/1993
Laurence 29/08/1996
Lili 27/10/2002
Sandrine 04/03/1995
Patrizia 12/11/1999
Xenia 25/07/2004
Tatiana 14/03/2000
luliana 07/08/2000
Diana 23/12/1995
Anastasia 02/01/1998
Ana 08/08/2004
Drita 01/08/1996
Natura 27/07/2004

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
3R° LEAGUE

Limassol 2021

Num. of athletes: 61

SB
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A

EUROPEAN

ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships

4x100 Metres Relay Women

Member Federation Surname

MKD
MKD
MLT

MLT

MLT

MLT

MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
SMR
SMR
SMR
SMR
SMR
SMR
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

MIROSKA
VRANIKJ
AZZOPARDI
BUSUTTIL
SCICLUNA
WINGFIELD
BUBANJA
DUBAK
MATOVIC
TURNER
BERTI
BOLLINI
CASALI

GASPARELLI

GATTI
GUIDI

ILIC
JAPUNDZIC
LUKIC

MILUTINOVIC

TIRNANIC
VULETIC

11 Jun 2021 17:24 CEST

Third League 2021, Limassol (CYP)

Num. of countries: 14

First Name

Martina
Mila
Claire
Sarah
Carla
Charlotte
Masa
Kristina
Ljiljana
Anja
Beatrice
Marta
Lucia
Alessandra
Alessia
Rebecca
Ivana
Tijana
Anja
Tamara
Milana
Tamara

DoB

24/06/1998
05/07/2003
29/09/1999
14/10/1991
27/01/2001
30/11/1994
19/02/2005
13/08/1996
16/10/1993
11/09/2002
06/12/1999
16/11/2005
29/11/2001
03/09/2004
25/09/2003
10/12/1999
08/06/2002
03/11/2002
30/05/1999
18/11/2001
01/09/1994
06/02/2000

PB

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
3R° LEAGUE

Limassol 2021

Num. of athletes: 61

SB
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ATHLETICS

g\\, EUROPEAN Final Entries - Athletes List by event

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

European Athletics Team Championships

Third League 2021, Limassol (CYP)

4x400 Metres Relay Women

Member Federation Surname

AND FLINCH
AND LUQUE

AND MALAGA MORAN
AND MARTINS PATRICIO
ARM ADAMYAN
ARM ALAVERDYAN
ARM BAGHYAN
ARM CHILOYAN

BIH GAJIC

BIH GARIC

BIH RAMIC

BIH ROLJIC

BIH STOJKOVIC
CYP ALEXANDROU
CYP ARTYMATA
CYP DEMETRIOU
CYP GEORGIOU
CYP KOUNTOURI
GEO GVINIANIDZE
GEO KHARCHILAVA
GEO PAPUASHVILI
GEO TCHKADUA
GEO USTIAN
AASSE REYES
AASSE STUBER

LUX ARENDT

LUX BAUER

LUX HAVE

LUX HOFFMANN
LUX LEFEVRE

LUX SCHMIDT
MDA BERGHII

MDA CONTREBUT
MDA CULEA

MDA GARAEVA
MDA STAVILA

MKD BOZINOVSKA
MKD ISLAMI

MKD RISTIKJ

11 Jun 2021 17:24 CEST

FINAL ENTRIES

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
3R° LEAGUE

Limassol 2021

Num. of countries: 14 Num. of athletes: 60
First Name DoB PB SB
Carla 11/05/2004
Bruna 28/12/2002
Carlota Meritxell 16/01/2002
Maria Cristina 01/06/2004
Meline 04/09/2002
Ellada 02/02/2000
Marianna 17/10/1998
Gayane 27/09/2000
Jelena 06/11/1997
Masa 08/02/2005
Nedada 27/09/2003
Aleksandra 16/01/2001
Kristina 25/06/2004
Thekla 25/01/2002
Eleni 16/05/1986
Rafaela 11/08/1993
Chryso 04/12/2003
Kalliopi 07/07/1997
Tamta 18/02/2000
Lika 04/08/2000
Tinatin 05/03/1995
Bela 24/04/2001
Gaiane 30/11/1990
Norcady 30/10/2003
Nadine 10/02/2005
Fanny 05/06/2002
Anais 04/08/1993
Yana 15/12/1999
Vera 02/11/1996
Charline 13/01/2002
Chloé 17/07/2001
Xenia 25/07/2004
Tatiana 14/03/2000
Madalina 29/09/2002
lana 29/04/2002
Andreea 13/12/2000
Ana 08/08/2004
Drita 01/08/1996
Milijana 26/09/1994
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A

EUROPEAN

ATHLETICS

YOUR SPORT FOR LIFE

Final Entries - Athletes List by event

European Athletics Team Championships

4x400 Metres Relay Women

Member Federation Surname

MKD
MKD
MLT

MLT

MLT

MLT

MNE
MNE
MNE
MNE
SMR
SMR
SMR
SMR
SMR
SMR
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

VRANIKJ
VUKANOVIKJ
CHOUHAL
MICALLEF
RICHARD
SPITERI
DUBAK
MATKOVIC
SULJEVIC
ZIVKOVIC
BERTI
BOLLINI
BUCCI
GASPARELLI
GATTI

ORSI

GAJIC
JAPUNDZIC
MACANOVIC
PESIC
SREMAC

11 Jun 2021 17:24 CEST

Third League 2021, Limassol (CYP)

Num. of countries: 14

First Name

Mila

Dijana
Sarah
Josepha Marie
Janet
Martha
Kristina
Andrea
Amina
Marija
Beatrice
Marta

Sofia
Alessandra
Alessia
Giulia

Maja
Tijana
Dragana
Aleksandra
Andrea

DoB

05/07/2003
24/07/2004
06/05/2003
27/03/2004
03/07/1998
03/11/2002
13/08/1996
13/09/2002
14/05/2005
07/05/2000
06/12/1999
16/11/2005
16/11/1998
03/09/2004
25/09/2003
10/12/2003
07/05/1997
03/11/2002
07/10/2001
25/01/1998
26/06/2003

a EUROPEAN
ATHLETICS

TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIPS
3R° LEAGUE

Limassol 2021

Num. of athletes: 60

SB
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